
J	� 5032、3225<=。

���BÒ�（¾¿À）。

�Ç�（E�EQ+2.4VDC 0.1V）。

	�AFC
A��
Ç。

ÌÍ¢，��RoHs��。

＊ õ��� ê��，û��ýþEÿ。

TCXO-R5032(R03) TCXO-R3225□□R

� � GSM PHS é� �¹


A��hi◎ 9 ~ 15 1.5 1 V

◎
A�?©

() 2 .5(option 1 .0)

E�EQ 0 .2 0 .2

�� 0 .2

�� 1 .0

0 .2

1 .0

ppm

CDMA 、WLL

◎µ¶
A

0 .2

2
.5
+
0
.1
5
/-
0
.1

0
.7

3.2+0.15/-0.1

2.6

0.
75

1.1

1.
5

Vcont or GND OUTPUT

GND Vdd

1.2

*( ):�Ù�;

TCXO R5032/R3225������¸E 、Ì!Î�、°±E Æ"#�Î�$�$H�?©,/146，����	�¢、%&'

($£�，��)*ö��#,�。

◎-.()

◎Ò/()

◎E�EQ

◎0�E¿

◎ !EQ

◎��12

13.0 26.0

-40~+85

-20~+75

DC+2.8,+2.7

1.7Max .

0.8Min .

10k 10pFΩ /

19.2 19.68

-40~+85

- 0~+3 80

DC+2.8,+2.7

1.7Max .

0.8Min .

10k 10pFΩ /

19.2

-10~60

DC+3.0,+2.8

1.5Max .

0.8Min .

-

2 .0

0 .2

1 .0

MHz

℃

℃

V

mA

Vp-p

10k 10pFΩ /

10k 10pFΩ /

3

■ ��

■ ��

1.
4
0.
2

■ ����

-40~+85

③④

① ②

①

②

③

④

����
Authorized Agent

����

���� !"#$�
TCXO R5032/R3225%&

2
.5
+
0
.1
5
/-
0
.1

3.2+0.15/-0.1

2.24 0.4

③④

① ②

TCXO-R3225□□H t=1.2max

TCXO-R3225□□L t=1.0max

4 ~ 8

2 .0(option 1 .0)

0
.8
7
0
.6

t

① ②

③④

① ②

③④

① ②

④ ③

3.
2
0
.2

5.0 0.2

③④

① ②

A B

C D

A B

C D

A B

C D

0
.9

Ò/()hi

New

2

1
.2
M
ax
.

0.9

（é�： ）mm



����

■'(�� )

VT-R3225 0 F H □- 26.00-#
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧

① 
Ç<� VT VC-TCXO 	�VC
Ç$TCXO

TC

VC

TCXO

VCXO

Ì	�VC
Ç$TCXO

	�VC
ÇÌ()*+

② æ>
R2520:

R3225:

R5032:

R7052:

0.0096CC

(R03) 0.03CC

(R06) 0.06CC

2.5 2.0 Size

3.2 2.5 Size

5.0 3.2 Size

7.0 5.2 Size

■,"14

③ ()�© ④E�EQ

⑥ � ?ó @ABC���#?D&'，�1~9EA～ZF�µG

⑦ 
A

⑧ �HG# （Ì） µ¶ µ¶

A～Z I&IC，X'TALÆ

0:

1:

5:

4:

3:

2:

Z:

9:

8:

7:

6:

-20~70℃

-10~60℃

-10~75℃

-10~70℃

0~70℃

-30~75℃

-30~60℃

-20~75℃

-20~80℃

-30~80℃

-30~80℃

2.5ppm

2.0ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

2.5ppm

A:

F:

G:

E:

D:

C:

B:

K:

J:

5 00V.

2.85V

2.80V

2.75V

2.70V

3.00V

3.30V

4.00V

2.50V

⑤ æ> R：µ¶ Clip Sign !

H：3225 t=1.2max ; L：3225 t=1.0max

Lot number

Frequency

����
Authorized Agent

���� !"#$�
TCXO R5032/R3225��

H: 2.40V

3




